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Company Est. 
Number 
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only) 
Belize Canada Cayman 

Islands Japan 
Mexico 

(Ovine and 
Caprine 

offal) 
BKBG Enterprises dba Devanco Foods 
440 Mission Street 
Carol Stream, IL 60188 
Contact:  Belen Leyva 
Phone: (847) 228-7070 ext. 129 
Email:  qa@devancofoods.com 

17064   05/14/18    

Colorado Lamb Processors, LLC 
1625 Agripark Road 
Brush, CO 80723 
Contact: Mandy Phillips 
Phone: (970) 658-2683 
Email: mandy.phillips@cololamb.com 

47194   01/19/22  01/19/22 
S 01/19/22 

Catelli Brothers, Inc. 
50 Ferry Ave.  
Camden, NJ 08103 
Contact: Chris Jenkins 
Phone: (856) 869-9293 
Email: cjenkins@catellibrothers.com 

1809   02/19/21    

Double J Lamb, Inc. 
1146 City Farm Road 
San Angelo, TX 76905 
Contact: Eloy Arredondo 
Phone: (325) 481-0021 
Email: qamanager@doublejlamb.com 

47427   05/17/23  05/17/23 
S/F 03/31/23 

Grecian Delight Foods 
1201 Tonne Road 
Elk Grove Village, IL  60007 
Contact: Robert Allen; Marzena Sieradzka 
Phone: (224) 353-5353 Ext. 383 
Email: rallen@kronosfoodscorp.com; 
msieradzka@kronosfoodscorp.com 

1790   02/24/17 

Relisted 
12/19/13 

 
Suspended 

12/04/13 
 

04/15/13 
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Kronos Foods, Corp. 
One Kronos Drive 
Glendale Heights, IL 60139 
Contact: Robert Allen; Marzena Sieradzka 
Phone: (224) 353-5353 Ext. 383 
Email: rallen@kronosfoodscorp.com; 
msieradzka@kronosfoodscorp.com  

1523   08/10/04   08/10/04 

Marcho Farms Premium Veal 
519 Allentown Rd. 
Souderton, PA 18964 
Contact: Herb Nicolo 
Phone: (215) 721-7131 
Email: hnicolo@marchofarms.com  

7857   10/12/09 10/12/09 11/28/18 
S/F 10/12/09 

Olympia Food Industries, Inc. 
9501 Nevada Ave. 
Franklin Park, IL 60131 
Contact: Ewelina Biernacka 
Phone: (847) 349-9348 
Email: ebiernacka@olympiafoods.com 

18743   11/06/17    

Schreiber Processing Corporation 
56-20 59th Street 
Maspeth, NY 11378 
Contact: Mordechai Milworn; Dr. Yundong 
Chi-Zhang 
Phone: (718) 894-2000, ext. 124;  
(908) 803-0089 
Email: mmilworn@alleprocessing.com; 
yundong@aol.com 

1698   02/02/06   02/02/06 
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Superior Farms 
4900 Clarkson Street 
Denver, CO  80216 
Contact: Laura Cruz 
Phone: (707) 693-2303 
Email: laura.cruz@superiorfarms.com  

5883   09/21/04 12/05/17 08/29/18 
S/F 09/21/04 

Superior Packing/Superior Farms  
7390 Rio Dixon Road 
Dixon, CA  95620 
Contact: Laura Cruz; Alfonso Acevedo 
Phone: (707) 693-2303; (707) 693-0981 
Email: laura.cruz@superiorfarms.com; 
alfonsojr.acevedo@superiorfarms.com 

2800   09/20/04 10/26/10 08/15/18 
S/F 09/20/04 

Wolverine Packing Co. 
1340 Winder Street 
Detroit, MI 48207 
Contact:  Melanie Hayes; Cara Kennedy; 
Madison Levy-Koth 
Phone: (313) 259-7500 
Email:  mhayes@wolverinepacking.com; 
ckennedy@wolverinepacking.com; 
mlevy@wolverinepacking.com  

2574   03/23/10   03/23/10 
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